ZENY A 18-34 LET

ok wnN

Nikola Filkova, Strakonice

Anna Hrabakova, PK Vytrvalci RB
Petra Fortova, Plavecky klub Pisek
Simona Zlochova, Sutry Prachatice
Petra Podskubkova, Pisek

Tereza Polivkova, Hluboka nad VIt.

ZENY B 35 LET A STARSI

o vk wnN

Jitka Duskova, Tabor

Hana Kasakova, Pisek

Eva Tupa, Rasty Team

Lenka Cernd, SK Libni¢

Lada Brandov3, Ski klub Strakonice
Lenka Va3ova, Kamenny Ujezd

MUZI A 18-39 LET

=

O 0N LA WD

Michal Jarolim, Strakonice
Martin Forejt, Pisek

Marek Matoska, Sokol Pisek
Tomas Kirka, Rohde Schwarz
Zdenék Barta, Halamky

Ondrej Lietavec, Hluboka nad VIt.
Richard Safranek, Pisek

Vojtéch Blazek, Pisek

Radim Sobotka, Pisek

28:21
29:05
31:02
31:45
34:21
38:44

28:53
30:21
33:08
33:24
33:43
39:56

24:16
24:34
27:57
28:22
28:54
29:17
30:56
32:17
34:19



MUZI B 40-49 LET

1. Jifi DiviS, CBC Team 27:17
2. Miroslav Kadlec, Kamenny Ujezd 27:48
3. Vlastimil Michajlov, Sokol Bernartice 28:33
4. Petr Foucek, Atletika Pisek 28:45
5. Tomas Poskocil, Pisek 29:30
6. Roman Vojtések, Pisek 30:03
7. Stanislav Cerny, SK Libni¢ 32:18

MUZI C 50-59 LET

1. Jan Blaha, AK Kromériz 24:56
2. Erik Svoboda, Atletika Pisek 25:02
3. Josef Bocek, Sokol Dolany 27:08
4. Jifi Jansa, Atletika Pisek 27:20
5. Milan Pavlovi¢, AC Mnichov 28:19
6. Jiri Herbesell, Vrackovice 30:45
7. Petr Tylichtr, TT Talin 32:33
8. Vladimir Jahoda, TT Talin 34:35
9. Pavel Zahour, OOBP Kajov 35:27
10. Ludék Zika, Mlada Vozice 42:34

MUZI D 60-69 LET

1. Jaroslav Pudil, M2 sport Becvar Strakonice 28:00
2. Frantisek Zakostelecky, Mokré 30:54
3. Zdené&k Jaarov, SKP CB 33:04
4. Petr Vyoralek, Sedlice 48:20



MUZI E 70 LET A STARSI

1. Vaclav Valicek, CZ Strakonice

2. Véclav Svoboda, PInej Pupek CB
3. Rudolf Trecha, TT Talin

4. Petr Matous, TT Talin

31:07
33:35
36:22
42:41



